Straightswivel GM-GFS

70080404S
70080808S
70081212S
70081216S
70081616S
70082016S
70082020S
70082424S

Product group
Adjustable
Bulkhead
Adapter type

Thread 1

G 1/4" Male
G 1/2" Male
G 3/4" Male
G 3/4" Male

G 1" Male
G 1 1/4" Male
G 1 1/4" Male
G 1 1/2" Male

780

BSP

Thread 2
G 1/4" Female swivel
G 1/2" Female swivel
G 3/4" Female swivel
G 1" Female swivel
G 1" Female swivel
G 1" Female swivel
G 1 1/4" Female swivel

G 1 1/2" Female swivel

(§ HYDROSCAND




