Straight swivel GM-GFS



780

BSP

	Thread 1	Thread 2
70080404S	G 1/4" Male	G 1/4" Female swivel
70080808S	G 1/2" Male	G 1/2" Female swivel
70081212S	G 3/4" Male	G 3/4" Female swivel
70081216S	G 3/4" Male	G 1" Female swivel
70081616S	G 1" Male	G 1" Female swivel
70082016S	G 1 1/4" Male	G 1" Female swivel
70082020S	G 1 1/4" Male	G 1 1/4" Female swivel
70082424S	G 1 1/2" Male	G 1 1/2" Female swivel



